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Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Coffeetable and end table-C 0032 Bedside Table-B
0002 Roll Top Desk And Office Chair -C 0033 Reflex Projector And 2 Projector Screens with
0003 Microwave -B Tripods-B
0004 Who's Coming To Sunday dinner? -A 0035 Bookcase -B
0005 Sunday Dinner -A 0036 4 Poster Wood Queen Bed with Mattress And

Box Springs-C
0037 Red Armchair with Matching Pillows -B
0038 Bureau with Mirror -C
0039 Medical Wakers-A
0040 Wheedlchair with Footrests - A
0041 Medica Miscellaneous -A
0042 Medica Devices-A
0043 Bedding For Queen Bed -A
0044 Curtainsfor 2 Windows -B
0045 Cream Colored Lined Curtainswith Traverse

0006 Gram's Special Set -A

0007 Toaster Oven -A

0008 Everyday Dining -A

0009 Bureau-C

0010 RCA TV in Cabinet -B

0011 Bureau and mirror -C

0012 Bedside Table-C

0013 King Bed frame with mattress-C
0014 Bedside Table-C

0015 Typing Or Sewing Desk -B Rods -B

0016 Office Supplies-B 0046 Lined Drapes with Ring Traverse Rod System -

0017 Bureau-C B

0018 Mirror with /2" bevel -B 0047 Beige Rocker Recliner -C

0019 Drop Leaf Table On Wheels-B 0048 Cream Colored Sofa-C

0020 Antique Postcard Collection -A 0050 Cream Colored Love Seat -C

0021 Paper Shredder, Typewriter- B 0051 Mirror - B

0022 Collection Home Phones -A 0052 VariousLamps-A

0023 Bureau -C 0054 VariousWall Art -A

0024 Assorted Greeting Cards And 3 New Photo 0055 Placemats And Tablecloths -A
Albums -A 0056 Wallpaper Rolls-A

0025 Wood Poster Queen Bed with Mattress Set -C 0057 Various AV Equipment -A

0026 Bureau with Southwest Style Pulls-C 0058 Vinyl Record Collection -A

0028 Love Seat -B 0059 TV Stand -B

0029 Couch With Queen Pullout Bed -B 0061 Turquoise Glassware -A

0030 Blue Upholstered Rocket -B 0062 Assorted Modern And Vintage Cookie Tins -A
0031 M (?gnavox TV, Turntable, Stereo D Speaker Set 0063 Fireplace Inset With Tools And Grate -C

0064 Antique Jugs-A

13



Lot
0065

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079

0080
0081
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

0098
0099
0101
0104

Title

Antigue Crown Dominoes And Wooden
Croquet Balls-A

3 Holy bibles-A

Glass Jug And Matching Glasses -A
Carpet Cleaners -A

Take A Trip-A

Clocks -A

6 Fluorescent Lights, American Flag -A
Small Appliances -A

Various Pans -A

Glassware And Serving Ware -A
Various Glassware And Serving Ware -A
Casseroles, Cake Holders, Lazy Susan -A
Food Storage Units, Strainer, Lettuce Cleaner -A

Cutlery, Utensils, Knives, Metal Cups,
Organizers-A

Liquid Containers-A

Vases- A

2 sets of Curtains With Sheers-B
Planters -C

Ova Wood Dining Table-C
Card Table With 3 Chairs-C
Assorted Books -A

3 Tiered Round Coffee Table -B
Various Decorative Items -C

Jazzy 1100 Motorized Wheel Chair With
Manua -B

Fridgidaire Mini Fridge -C

Maytag Washer And Dryer Set -C
Generator And Wet Vac -C

Various Garden Items -B

Various Indoor And Outdoor Light Bulbs-B
Floor Fan -B

2 Boxes Light Beige Ceramic 12" x 12" Floor
Tiles-A

Mid Century Modern -A

Varioustools -B

Glassware For Dessert And Juice -A

Couch And Chair With Floral Upholstery -C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. 05/10/24 06:21.09
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