Richland Hills (Texas, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -Ruth Road

Auction Opens: Fri, Sep 9 6:00pm CT

- **0001** Coffee table and end table -C
- **0002** Roll Top Desk And Office Chair -C
- 0003 Microwave -B
- 0004 Who's Coming To Sunday dinner? -A0005 Sunday Dinner -A
- 0006 Gram's Special Set -A
- 0007 Toaster Oven -A
- 0008 Everyday Dining -A
- 0009 Bureau -C
- **0010** RCA TV in Cabinet -B
- **0011** Bureau and mirror -C
- 0012 Bedside Table -C
- 0013 King Bed frame with mattress -C
- 0014 Bedside Table -C
- 0015 Typing Or Sewing Desk -B
- 0016 Office Supplies -B
- 0017 Bureau -C
- 0018 Mirror with 1/2" bevel -B
- 0019 Drop Leaf Table On Wheels -B
- 0020 Antique Postcard Collection -A
- 0021 Paper Shredder, Typewriter- B
- **0022** Collection Home Phones -A
- 0023 Bureau -C
- 0024 Assorted Greeting Cards And 3 New Photo Albums -A
- 0025 Wood Poster Queen Bed with Mattress Set -C
- 0026 Bureau with Southwest Style Pulls -C
- 0028 Love Seat -B
- 0029 Couch With Queen Pullout Bed -B
- 0030 Blue Upholstered Rocket -B
- 0031 Magnavox TV, Turntable, Stereo D Speaker Set - C

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 15 7:00pm CT

Lot Title

- 0032 Bedside Table -B
- 0033 Reflex Projector And 2 Projector Screens with Tripods -B
- 0035 Bookcase -B
- **0036** 4 Poster Wood Queen Bed with Mattress And Box Springs -C
- 0037 Red Armchair with Matching Pillows -B
- 0038 Bureau with Mirror -C
- 0039 Medical Walkers -A
- 0040 Wheelchair with Footrests A
- 0041 Medical Miscellaneous -A
- 0042 Medical Devices -A
- 0043 Bedding For Queen Bed -A
- 0044 Curtains for 2 Windows -B
- 0045 Cream Colored Lined Curtains with Traverse Rods -B
- 0046 Lined Drapes with Ring Traverse Rod System -B
- 0047 Beige Rocker Recliner -C
- 0048 Cream Colored Sofa -C
- 0050 Cream Colored Love Seat -C
- **0051** Mirror B
- 0052 Various Lamps -A
- 0054 Various Wall Art -A
- 0055 Placemats And Tablecloths -A
- 0056 Wallpaper Rolls -A
- 0057 Various AV Equipment -A
- 0058 Vinyl Record Collection -A
- 0059 TV Stand -B
- 0061 Turquoise Glassware -A
- 0062 Assorted Modern And Vintage Cookie Tins -A
- 0063 Fireplace Inset With Tools And Grate -C
- 0064 Antique Jugs -A

T (787.43
Lot	Title
0065	Antique Crown Dominoes And Wooden Croquet Balls -A
0066	3 Holy bibles -A
0067	Glass Jug And Matching Glasses -A
0068	Carpet Cleaners -A
0069	Take A Trip -A
0070	Clocks -A
0071	6 Fluorescent Lights, American Flag -A
0072	Small Appliances -A
0073	Various Pans -A
0075	Glassware And Serving Ware -A
0076	Various Glassware And Serving Ware -A
0077	Casseroles, Cake Holders, Lazy Susan -A
0078	Food Storage Units, Strainer, Lettuce Cleaner -A
0079	Cutlery, Utensils, Knives, Metal Cups, Organizers -A
0080	Liquid Containers -A
0081	Vases - A
0083	2 sets of Curtains With Sheers -B
0084	Planters -C
0085	Oval Wood Dining Table -C
0086	Card Table With 3 Chairs -C
0087	Assorted Books -A
0088	3 Tiered Round Coffee Table -B
0089	Various Decorative Items -C
0090	Jazzy 1100 Motorized Wheel Chair With Manual -B
0091	Fridgidaire Mini Fridge -C
0092	Maytag Washer And Dryer Set -C
0093	Generator And Wet Vac -C
0094	Various Garden Items -B
0095	Various Indoor And Outdoor Light Bulbs -B
0096	Floor Fan -B
0097	2 Boxes Light Beige Ceramic 12" x 12" Floor Tiles -A
0098	Mid Century Modern -A
0099	Various tools -B
0101	Glassware For Dessert And Juice -A

0104 Couch And Chair With Floral Upholstery -C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**